01/3
360° Series /  Φ25mm / 18W / RGBW /
Product No. : FEN18CR-P5-G1 50ZRGB8x 24V192D R25L05
IP65
5M5M 5050 LEDs Years Warranty
3 360°
Technical Details

2. Clips
3. Glue & Glue nozzle
Name Quantity
2pc
5pc
2pc
10pc
31 2
For more product accessories, please refer to the product specification.
62mm(1.94”) Cutting Length
V0-02-2024
Dimension
*Optional waterproof head, this picture is for reference only.
Recommended Power Supplies
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
02/3
5015mm(197.44”) Max Run
350mm (13.77” ) Φ25mm (Φ0.98’’) DiameterΦ25mm (Φ0.9’8’) Diameter